Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
58 KKOPCA1220www.kuriyama.com
Part Number
Outside Dia.
(mm)
Inside Dia.
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
BLADE-SER250 250 40 3
BLADE-SER350 350 50 3
BLADE-SER400 400 50 4
BLADE-SER520 520 50 4
Part Number
Outside Dia.
(mm)
Inside Dia.
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
BLADE-SMT250 250 40 3
BLADE-SMT350 350 50 3
BLADE-SMT400 400 50 4
BLADE-SMT520 520 50 4
Part Number
Outside Dia.
(mm)
Inside Dia.
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
BLADE-DIA250 250 40 3
BLADE-DIA350 350 50 3
BLADE-DIA400 400 50 4
BLADE-DIA520 520 50 4
Replacement Blades
BLADE-SER Series
Serrated Replacement Blade
BLADE-SMT Series